
GAME CITY

SQUADRA  PROVINCIALE AZIEND. 

Cat.
Giocatori Partite

Totale
Birilli

Media

B BAITELLI        ANTONIO 6 1.084 180,67
D SALA               GIOVANNI 6 1.010 168,33
B STANGA          UMBERTO 6 1.097 182,83
B PALETTI          GIOVANNI 6 1.209 201,50

Ris. D SABATTOLI    GIORGIO 6 1.021 170,17
D STANGA          FABIO 6 1.023 170,50
D STANGA          LUCA 6 986 164,33

10-apr-08

AA3391
AB5459
AA2119

TESSERA

AB9492
AA3395
O24325

AA2163

Data :

    IMPIANTO BOWLING 

    NOME TORNEO


